                                                             EUP7559
DS7559  Ver 1.0  May. 2007
1
                  Low Noise Dual 300mA LDO
with Independent Shutdown
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7559 is a dual low dropout linear regulator
capable of sourcing 300mA current per regulator.

DS7559  Ver 1.0  May. 2007
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP7559-1.5/1.5JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-V -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-1.5/2.8JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-C -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-1.8/2.8JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-A -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-1.8/3.3JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-H -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-1.85/1.5JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-a -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-2.5/2.8JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-D -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-2.85/1.8JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-b -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-2.85/1.85JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-X -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-2.85/2.85JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-G -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-3.15/2.8JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-Z -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-3.3/2.85JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-W -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559-3.3/3.0JIR1 TDFN-8
XXXXX
7559-Y -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7559 □□□/□□□  □ □  □  □
                              Lead Free Code